
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2018

Gasverbrauch 2018 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2018
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 266.629 7,79 89,44 15,88 1482 497,15
01.02. - 29.02. 299.605 1,69 100,50 17,85
01.03. - 31.03. 218.325 6,66 73,24 13,00 Regenwasserverbrauch 2018
01.04. - 30.04. 49.561 15,54 16,63 2,95 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.05. - 31.05. 14.545 19,20 4,88 0,87 914 306,61
01.06. - 30.06. 0 21,25 0,00 0,00
01.07. - 31.07. 0 24,33 0,00 0,00 Abwasser 2018
01.08. - 31.08. 0 22,40 0,00 0,00 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.09. - 30.09. 23.483 19,00 7,88 1,40 1334 447,43
01.10. - 31.10. 93.068 14,50 31,22 5,54
01.11. - 30.11. 207.044 8,90 69,45 12,33 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2018

01.12. - 31.12. 256.862 4,68 86,17 15,30 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 1.429.122 13,83 495,36 85,12 1.350.000 452,87
 

Stromverbrauch 2018 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2018
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 71.407 7,79 23,95 4,25 01.01. - 31.01. 337,94
01.02. - 28.02. 55.149 1,69 18,50 3,28 01.02. - 28.02. 358,62
01.03. - 31.03. 60.875 6,66 20,42 3,63 01.03. - 31.03. 572,60
01.04. - 30.04. 69.895 15,54 23,45 4,16 01.04. - 30.04. 497,27
01.05. - 31.05. 76.459 19,20 25,65 4,55 01.05. - 31.05. 556,75
01.06. - 30.06. 85.431 21,25 28,66 5,09 01.06. - 30.06. 408,82
01.07. - 31.07. 84.778 24,33 28,44 5,05 01.07. - 31.07. 341,12
01.08. - 31.08. 65.421 22,40 21,95 3,90 01.08. - 31.08. 441,52
01.09. - 30.09. 69.779 19,00 23,41 4,16 01.09. - 30.09. 269,18
01.10. - 31.10. 82.863 14,50 27,80 4,94 01.10. - 31.10. 474,54
01.11. - 30.11. 75.723 8,90 25,40 4,51 01.11. - 30.11. 652,09
01.12. - 31.12. 71.265 4,68 23,91 4,24 01.12. - 31.12. 382,13

Summe 869.045 13,83 301,23 51,76 Summe 5.292,58


